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Effects of AR- and VR-based wearables
in teaching English: The application of
an ARCS model-based learning design
to improve elementary school

students’

performance

learning motivation and

Journal of

Computer

Assisted Learning

2023/04

8.55%
(23/269)

1.99
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The effect of orthography in Mandarin
speakers’

voiceless stops

production of English

Second Language

Research

2023/06

2.4

19.1%
(37/194)

2.17

This article provides a review of previous studies that have examined
the effects of orthography on establishing contrastive phonological
representations in second language acquisition and presents results
from an original study on Mandarin speakers’  production of
English stops investigating how the presence of orthography affects
the production of phonological categories that involve allophony.
English voiceless stops are canonically represented as aspirated [ph,
th, kh] in word-initial/stressed onset positions but are realized as
unaspirated [p, t, k] following /s/ and in unstressed, non-initial onset
positions. The results of our imitation experiment showed that
Mandarin speakers failed to correctly imitate the unaspirated
allophones when presented with written input, and this orthographic
effect was stronger with nonwords than with real words. These results

are best explained by an orthography effect mediated by phonological
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Re-Reading Zhang Taiyan against
Francois Julien: Ontology and Political

Critique in Chinese Thought

Theory, Culture
& Society

2023/06

1.7

6.54%
(17/260)

1.00

This article challenges Frangois Jullien’ s reading of Chinese thought
based on his disjunction between ontology and shi, or propensity.
According to Jullien, the Chinese history of ideas has been a never-
changing entity in a homogeneous society for thousands of years.
Julien’ s juxtaposing and contrasting  ‘European thought' and
‘Chinese thought’

wanted to avoid. Jullien’

falls into the trap of cultural essentialism he

s interpretation of shi also led him to
believe that Chinese people never challenge reality, never confront or
resist, tend to stay in conformity, and lack interest in critical thinking.
This paper argues that, despite the combination of Confucianism,
Daoism and Legalism that constituted a powerful paradigm of
normative governmentality of the hierarchical system in different
dynasties in Chinese history, the spirit of political resistance has never
ceased. Zhang Taiyan, at the end of the Qing Dynasty and the
beginning of Republican China, demonstrated the tradition of such
critical political thinkers. The re-reading of Zhang Taiyan’ s
Buddhist-inspired reading of Zhuangzi could offer us an additional
possibility for the emancipatory and political thinking that can be

inspirational even today.
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Learning analytics on video-viewing
engagement in a flipped statistics
course: Relating external video-viewing
patterns to internal motivational

dynamics and performance.

Computers &

Education

2023/05

12

0.37%
(1/269)

5.34
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Systemic antibiotics adjuvants to scaling
and root planing in type 2 diabetic and
periodontitis individuals- Systematic

review with network meta-analysis

Japanese Dental

Science Review

2023/06

6.6

5.49%
(5/91)

1.17
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PR GRS AR F 2 AR AR
K LRk o A% A4S 4 7 (network meta-
analysis, NMA)F 7 7 &SkE > P42 317527 oo T K
(scaling and root planing, SRP) #f B4/ 5 T2D 7 % ﬁi 1%
AL o TR Y r"ﬂ:fﬂ i & e ¢ 2 (HbAlc) fr7 % T%’ SRES
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Transcriptomic analysis of World Trade
Center particulate Matter-induced
pulmonary inflammation and drug

treatments

Environment

International

2023/06

11.8

6.20%
(17/274)

2.18
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Menstrual cycle-modulated intrinsic
connectivity enhances olfactory

performance during periovulatory period

Rhinology

2023/04

7.2

4.65
(2/43)

3.16
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WNK promotes water homeostasis by
acting as a central osmolality sensor for

arginine vasopressin release

The Journal of

Clinical

Investigation

2023/06

15.9

2.21%
(3/136)

1.43
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AKT2-mediated nuclear deformation
leads to genome instability during

epithelial-mesenchymal transition

iScience

2023/06

6.1

9.7%
(13/134)

0.87
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Effects of virtual reality on preoperative
anxiety in children: A systematic review
and meta-analysis of randomised

controlled trials

Journal of

Clinical Nursing

2023/06

4.2

5.6%
(7/126)

1.15

SURE Y w e AR T R Y AT BT HE
ERRVLR Y W O uf_ SRR R L o
2k A B m B B LR 23
VOB R B AR A7 T
iR e A Rl SRR o W LA A i R 4 ¥ o

-nJ \
m\j, =\ N

Sk

g\

AR

B

T,

(sl

£

=

cEﬂ*

B e

IR

(k.km

<l |

ﬂt o

LR

i 2T

Enhanced Superconductivity and Rashba
Effect in a Buckled Plumbene-Au

Kagome Superstructure

Advanced

Science

2023/06

17.521

7.02%
(24/342)

1.63
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Single-Gate In-Transistor Readout of
Current Superposition and Collapse
Utilizing Quantum Tunneling and

Ferroelectric Switching

Advanced

Materials

2023/06

32.1

2.79%
(5/179)

5.55
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Rapid detection of live bacteria in water

using nylon filter membrane-integrated

Biosensors and

Bioelectronics

2023/05

12.545

3.45%
(3/87)

2.84

Water is one of the most indispensable elements for human beings.

People can live without food for a couple of weeks but cannot live
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centrifugal microfluidics

without water for a couple of days. Unfortunately, drinking water is
not always safe around the world; in many areas, the water for
drinking could be contaminated with various microbes. Therefore, in
this work, we report a novel, simple, and highly efficient strategy to
detect live bacteria in water via a nylon membrane-integrated
centrifugal microfluidic device. We highly anticipate that this
platform can improve water quality monitoring in resource-poor

countries soon.
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Highly localized surface plasmon

nanolasers via strong coupling

Nano Letters

2023/05

12.262

8.07%
(13/161)

2.38
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Vacuum-Deposited Inorganic Perovskite
Light-Emitting Diodes with External
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Unequal Duty-Ratio Feedforward
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In this letter, the series-capacitor-based boost power factor correction
(PFC) converter (or called the voltage doubler PFC converter) is
studied. It possesses the voltage doubler and intrinsic current
balancing characteristics only when their equal duty ratios are larger
than 0.5. Thus, for PFC application, the balanced-currents input
voltage should be smaller than the quarter (1/4) output dc voltage. To
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extend the balanced-currents input voltage range, the unequal duty-
ratio feedforward control is proposed in this letter. For the case of dc
output voltage 400 V, the maximum input voltage with balanced
inductor currents increased from 100 V (the quarter output dc voltage)
to 200 V. The proposed control method is implemented in the field

programmable gate array chip to evaluate its performance.




